
Pediatrics West Flu Clinics for 2018 

  

Receiving the flu vaccine is the single most effective way to protect against the flu. 
  

The CDC recommends that everyone 6 months of age and older receive a flu vaccine 
every year. 

  
The Flu Mist will NOT be available for the 2018-2019 season. 

  
Call the office to book your flu vaccine appointment. 978-577-0437 

  
  

Flu Clinics offered in the Westford office  

Day: Date: Time: 

Saturday September 15 9am - 12pm 

Sunday September 23 9am - 12pm 

Monday September 24 12:30pm - 4pm 

Tuesday September 25 9am - 1pm 

Thursday 
September 27  

  

9am - 2pm   

  

Sunday September 30 9am - 12pm 

 Monday October 1 12:30pm - 4pm  

  
Flu Clinics offered in the Groton office 

Day: Date: Time: 

Tuesday September 11 6pm - 8pm 

Wednesday September 12 6pm - 8pm 

Tuesday September 18 6pm - 8pm 

Wednesday September 19 4pm - 8pm 



Monday September 24 9am - 8pm 

Tuesday September 25 6pm - 8pm 

Wednesday September 26 6pm - 8pm 

Tuesday October 2 6pm - 8pm 

Wednesday October 3 6pm - 8pm 

Tuesday October 9 6pm - 8pm 

Wednesday October 10 4pm - 8pm 

Tuesday October 16 6pm - 8pm 

Wednesday October 17 6pm - 8pm 

Tuesday October 23 6pm - 8pm 

Wednesday October 24 6pm - 8pm 

  
Flu Clinics offered in the Fitchburg office 

Day: Date: Time: 

Tuesday September 18 3pm - 8pm 

Tuesday September 25 3pm - 8pm 

  
  

  

According to the latest research and CDC Guidelines, it is 
no longer necessary to restrict the flu shot to egg allergic 
patients.  All patients, even those with a 
severe/anaphylactic egg allergy, may receive the influenza 
vaccine with their PCP and without an observation period.  
  
 


